Scouts Canada — BC - Yukon, DX PO Box 97206 Stn Main, Richmond BC, V6X 8H3 T 1-838-726-8876 WWWw.scouts.ca

Indemnification Agreement
Organizations that have signed our indemnification agreement

This information is made available "as is" and without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied. The information may be used on the
strict understanding that neither Scouts Canada, nor its employees, or agents shall be liable for losses nor damages of any kind, which may arise
as a result of information provided on this document.Orgnaizations listed here, are for information purposes ONLY. Scouts Canada does not
endorse or recommend any of the organizations listed on this document.

Organization Activity \ Website Contact Info/Email Location COIl Expiry
ASTC Science World Society Science World Camp-Ins https://www.scienceworld.ca/ Julio Guzman - Vancouver June 1, 2022
jguzman@scienceworld.ca

Ballenas Secondary School Climbing Wall 250-248-5721 Parksville December 31, 2021

(School District 69)

Camp Summit Camp and related camp activities http://www.campsummit.ca/ Emily Kalil - emily@campsummit.ca Squamish May 1, 2022

Canadian Outback Rafting White Water Rafting https://www.canadianoutbackrafting.com/ | Nicole Dresler - Squamish May 21, 2022
nicole@canadianoutbackrafting.com

Canoe Racing BC Paddling Activities www.canoekayakbc.ca Kolin Kritmaa British Columbia November 30, 2021

(dba Canoe Kayak BC)

info@canoekayakbc.ca

Chilliwack River Rafting White water rafting, camping, www.chilliwackriverrafting.com Russell Brown - Chilliwack May 27, 2022
Adventures Ltd hiking chilliwackriverrafting@gmail.com
Climb Base5 o/b City Cliffs Indoor Rock Climbing https://www.climbbase5.com/ Kyle Rurak — Coquitlam December 1, 2021

Climbing Ltd.

manager@climbbase5.com

Deep Cove Kayak

Paddling

http://www.deepcovekayak.com/

Katie Weinstein
groupbookings@deepcovekayak.com

North Vancouver

February 14, 2022
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Dba Deer Lake Boat Renta

and Rowboating

damien@deerlakeboatrentals.com

Endless Adventure Inc. Jr Raft Guide Training https://endlessadventure.ca/ Andrea Ryman Crescent Valley May 31, 2022,
andrea@endlessadventure.ca
Greater Vancouver Zoo Night in the wild sleepover and WWW.EVZ00.com Katherine Tessier edu@gvzoo.com Aldergrove May 18, 2022
Evening Programs
Jericho Beach Kayak Centre Paddling www.jerichobeachkayak.com Shahd Shaker Vancouver February 18, 2022
groups@jerichobeachkayak.com
Kelowna Paddle Centre Paddling www.kelownapaddlecentre.ca Tamlyn Bohm Kelowna November 30, 2021
info@kelownapaddlecentre.ca
Oui Entertain! Inc. Indoor Playground and Laser Tag https://www.playabby.com/ Arron Williams info@playabby.com Abbotsford January 1, 2022
and/ or Bubble Ball Soccer
Planet Lazer Laser Tag http://planetlazer.net/ Mike info@planetlazer.net Richmond July 6, 2022
Langley
New Westminster
Planet Lazer Kelowna Lazer Tag & Arcade https://planetlazerkelowna.com/ Jenna Boyo - planetlazer@shaw.ca Kelowna June 4, 2022
Project Climbing Centre Indoor Rock Climbing www.projectclimbingcentre.com Brock Tilling Abbotsford July 9, 2022
info@projectclimbingcentre.com
Tara Boudreau Cloverdale February 14, 2022
tara@projectclimbingcentre.com
Ridge Wilderness Adventures | Canoe Lessons, Adventures, Paddle | www.ridgewilderness.com Jamie Tempel Abbotsford July 8, 2022
Sport Rentals and First Aid courses info@exploreridge.com
Sea to Peak Adventures Inc. Indoor Climbing https://clipnclimbvancouver.ca/ Daniel Kay - Richmond June 30, 2022
Dba Clip n’ Climb Vancouver daniel@clipnclimbvancouver.ca
Silent Waters Ltd Canoeing, Kayaking, Pedal Boating www.deerlakeboatrentals.com Damien Liu Burnaby March 25, 2022

The Hive North Shore

Indoor Climbing/ Bouldering

https://hiveclimbing.com/

Kyle Wall - kyle@hiveclimbing.com

North Vancouver

June 15, 2022

WildPlay Parks Canada

Adventure Parks

www.wildplay.com

Stewart Scholz - sscholz@wildplay.com

Cassidy
Kelowna
Maple Ridge
Victoria

December 31, 2021
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City of Burnaby ECO planting Melinda.Yong@burnaby.ca Per Viki Burnaby
PADI Canada Scuba Diving www.padi.com

*** _You will need to provide the “Parent/Guardian Consent Form for Category Three Activities and Out of Country Travel” form for all participants
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